
October 2016 Shopping List
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Die-namics:

Stitched Flowers

Tag Builder Blueprints 6

Merry Everything

Deer Friends

Stitched Rectangle Scallop Edge Frames

Stitched Square Scallop Edge Frames

Stitched Circle Scallop Edge Frames

Stitched Oval Scallop Edge Frames

Beast Friends - Birdie Brown

Oh Christmas Trees

Snow-Capped Mountains

Snowfall - Horizontal 

Snowfall - Vertical

Well Wishes

Cause for Celebration

Peaceful Greetings

Thanks

Happy Wonderful Christmas

Milk & Cookies - Pure Innocence

Stepped Up Chevron

Stamps:

Beast Friends - Birdie Brown

All Occasion Sentiments

Merry Everything

Deer Friends

Oh Christmas Trees

Hand-Lettered Christmas

Milk & Cookies - Pure Innocence

Moroccan Lattice Background

Stencils:

Moroccan Lattice

Patterned Paper:

Plaid Patterns Merry & Bright

Kraft Collection - Itsy Bitsy Polka Dots

Embellishments:

Shaker Pouches - 2" Circle

Inks:

Premium Dye Ink Cubes - Set 7

Premium Dye Ink Cubes - Set 8

Premium Dye Ink Cubes - Set 9

$5.50

$5.99

$8.99

$3.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

My �sh List

Sending Hugs
FREE Die-namics

with a $60 purchase
(before shipping and tax)


